

8th Annual Day of Inclusion "Memories of Migration-Diverse Journeys"

Multicultural Council of the Riverside Museum Associates

City Council December 4, 2018

RiversideCa.gov

HISTORICAL BACKGROUND "BUILDING A MORE INCLUSIVE RIVERSIDE COMMUNITY"

2001

- Conceptualized by the Mayor's Multicultural Forum
- 2. Adopted by the Human Relations Commission-July 19
- 3. Adopted by the City Council-September 18 **2009**

Assemblyman Mike Eng authored Concurrent Resolution (ACR 76) Day of Inclusion-December 17.



2

RiversideCa.gov

PREMISE

Riverside Community faces opportunities and challenges related to diversity:

- 1. Race and religion
- 2. Gender and ethnicity
- 3. Language and sexual orientation
- 4. Diverse abilities and disabilities



RiversideCa.gov

GOAL

To build a truly inclusive city by committing to the principles of:

- ❖Individual Responsibility
- Group Responsibility
- Institutional Responsibility



4

3

RiversideCa.gov

GUIDING PRINCIPLES

The Riverside Community should be bound by a common set of principles based on:

- 1. Fairness of treatment.
- 2. Recognition of rights.
- 3. Acceptance of responsibilities.
- 4. Commitment to equality.
- 5. Dedication to expanding opportunities for all.

Community members should be seen and see themselves as contributing members of society



RiversideCa.gov

5

6

Program

8th Annual Day of Inclusion "Memories of Migration-Diverse Journeys" December 8, 2018

2 to 4:30pm

FREE

César Chávez Community Center 2060 University Ave.



Presented by the Multicultural Council of the Riverside Museum **Associates**



RiversideCa.gov

3

Program 8th Annual Day of Inclusion



• Dr. Karthick Ramakrishnan is Associate Dean of the School Public Policy at the University of California, Riverside. He is founder and director of the Center for Social Innovation. He directs the Asian-American Survey and has written many books and articles on civic participation, immigration policy, and the politics of race, ethnicity, and immigration in the United States.

ŘÍVERSIDE

RiversideCa.gov

7

Day of Inclusion



ŘÍVERSIDE

RiversideCa.gov

8

Day of Inclusion



ŘÍVERSIDE

RiversideCa.gov

